OSBI

Customer Name

STATE BANK OF INDIA

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT 25-03-24

Date :

. Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

Address . S470 DWARIKA PRASAD TIWARI,,SHIVPUR KHURD KALA,PRATAPGARH,09173:Pratapgarh,UTTAR
PRADESH-230401.
Branch : CHAKRATA ROAD, SAHARANPUR
Account Number : 41283601605
CIF No. : 91036282805
Email : PRADYUMNTIWARI8439@GMAIL.COM
IFSC : SBIN0011467
MICR © 247002048
Available Balance . 0.240 CR
Uncleared Balance : 0.000 CR
Account Description : REGULAR SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNT Currency INR
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgeque Debit Credit Balance
UPI/DR/363602819874/Raman
27-09-23 27-09-23 Gu/PYTM/paytm- 000000 2.00 DR - 0.32CR
NEFT*ICIC0099999*CMS364001
11-10-23 11-10-23 0090*GLOBUS 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 15000.32 CR
UPI/DR/328475025674/PRADYU
11-10-23 11-10-23 MN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI 000000 239.00 DR - 14761.32 CR
UPI/DR/328476058384/Ayush
11-10-23 11-10-23 Ti/JIOP/ananyaoffi/UPI 000000 200.00 DR - 14561.32 CR
UPI/DR/328476852808/PRADYU
11-10-23 11-10-23 MN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI 000000 943.00 DR - 13618.32 CR
UPI/DR/328405673535/SAHARS
11-10-23 11-10-23 H /BARB/9027023631/UPI 000000 5000.00 DR - 8618.32 CR
UPI/DR/365005800753/JAl
11-10-23 11-10-23 PRAK/PYTM/paytmgribo/UPI 000000 35.00 DR - 8583.32 CR
UPI/DR/365005810251/JAN
11-10-23 11-10-23 MOHD/PYTM/paytmar281/UPI 000000 110.00 DR - 8473.32 CR
11-10-23 11-10-23 | UPVDR/328405839946/Amazon | 444009 | 105,00 DR - 8368.32 CR
UPI/CR/328587084185/PRADYU
12-10-23 12-10-23 MN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI 000000 - 240.10 CR 8608.42 CR
12-10-23 12-10-23 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 1.00 CR 8609.42 CR
12-10-23 12-10-23 CR INT DB 000000 1.00 DR - 8608.42 CR
UPI/DR/365106672389/HEMCHA
12-10-23 12-10-23 ND/PYTM/paytmarz2u/UPI 000000 370.00 DR - 8238.42 CR
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 25-03-24
Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
12-10-23 12-10-23 UF(;"U 354?3?5:;;%23%'732&” 000000 5.00 DR - 8233.42 CR
12-10-23 12-10-23 UF(’S”U D/E\/(E’Tzl\jfp?:y?nzlri%%gan 000000 | 10.00 DR - 8223.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 V‘éﬂgﬁ?ﬁ;@‘éﬁ%ﬁgﬁ@ggl 000000 | 200.00 DR - 8023.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 UP&E?G?&%:;?;%’EBE{*N 000000 | 20.00 DR - 8003.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 | UPVDRI328607492047/Amazon | 4544000 | 239.00 DR - 7764.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 UPég\ﬁgszgfggj’gggg’g@%”;?“ 000000 5.00 DR - 7759.42 CR
13-10-23 131023 | \iocmonmanetssraossxy | 000000 1.00 DR - 7758.42 CR
13-10-23 131023 |UPY DRgé‘?gﬁ’%‘gﬁ}jﬁ"des"" 000000 | 29.00 DR - 7729.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 Ugﬁg@%%;ggggﬂsgﬁm 000000 | 50.00 DR - 7679.42 CR
13-10-23 13-10-23 UPC!/u [35\/(3}6,\3/25:;%2?%%??” 000000 20.00 DR - 7659.42 CR
14-10-23 14-10-23 | YPVDR/ 32875%/\2/04128/ RAGHA| 000000 | 30.00 DR - 7629.42 CR
14-10-23 14-10-23 Uplizﬁgifg /5%%2388675/:’9%3“ 000000 - 156.00 CR | 7785.42 CR
14-10-23 141023 | oo A/32I8N7|3158592 sax | 000000 |7785.42 DR - 0.00
22-10-23 22-10-23 UPIﬁ?gi?:ﬁ::;;;ﬁ@;%h 000000 - 400.00CR | 400.00 CR
22-10-23 22-10-23 UPKAD,\%)’AZE{%?S%%%Q ';/FEJAPEI)YU 000000 | 252.50 DR - 147.50 CR
22-10-23 22-10-23 ATM PENDING AMC 000000 | 147.50 DR - 0.00
23-10-23 23-10-23 UP'/Tci/?lgi?gr}:r?;;gfgll@){“Sh 000000 - 70.00 CR 70.00 CR
23-10-23 23-10-23 UP|/T$/S<I/g|23s3§r§:5§§f?i%gush 000000 - 20.00 CR 90.00 CR
23-10-23 23.10-23  |UPV r?/gfsgfséizyiﬁ?{i%ﬁy“m 000000 90.00 DR - 0.00
24-10-23 24-10-23 UP'/PC/F;’%ZF?;%ZE;%; gﬂ;?EE 000000 - 240.00CR | 240.00 CR
24-10-23 24.10-23 | UPV/DR/366317406900/Amazon | 54400 | 23900 DR - 1.00 CR
25-10-23 25.10-23 UPKAD,\E?AZ?{%?F?;%%%; Ft’i/FfJAP[I)YU 000000 1.00 DR - 0.00
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STATE BANK OF INDIA
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
02-11-23 02-11-23 UP'/T?/?I’ggjsgalfjggfﬁ/zéﬁ){“s“ 000000 - 200.00CR | 200.00 CR
02-11-23 02-11-23 UP'KADNR/Q:IQGB}S;L%?% EE@?YU 000000 | 200.00 DR - 0.00
07-11-23 o7-11-23 | e Y| 000000 - 1.00 CR 1.00 CR
07-11-23 071123 VPV Eﬁéﬁgéﬁggggggig&%yum 000000 1.00 DR - 0.00
08-11-23 08-11-23 UP'f%fgé?f;jgfgggﬂ\;?& 000000 - 240.00CR | 240.00CR
08-11-23 08-11-p3 | UPVDR/331230095358/Amazon | 4430004 | 23900 DR - 1.00 CR
08-11-23 os-11-23 | P RO oo Y 000000 1.00 DR - 0.00
09-11-23 09-11-23  [NoT TICIEI0 SSST0258 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 15000.00 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 |UPV Dz%%,zisa‘?@‘;%ﬁﬁ‘g?”yaOf 000000 | 600.00 DR - 14400.00 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 |PIDRISSISSIOLIONSHASHAL 000000 | 200.00 DR - 14200.00 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 UPgBE@?&?S;Sﬁ?%% faman | 000000 | 60.00DR - 14140.00 CR
00-11-23 09-11-23 |UPIDRISSIILTIBILISSI6I007] 000000 | 80.00 DR - 14060.00 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 uPm%iséglz&%og?ézs%es/mﬁgYu 000000 - 31.20CR | 14091.20 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 |YPV E/'féigéllgiggggggig%agy”m 000000  [F#000-00DR - 91.20 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 |UPV ﬁ?éieéllgiégggg%%agy“m 000000 - 14000.00 CR | 14091.20 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 up:\//l?\misBlséi%&%ggmgvu 000000  [F4000-00 DR - 91.20 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 |UPUCRISHISIZAZATRATY 000000 - 14000.00 CR | 14091.20 CR
09-11-23 09-11-23 | INB MBS TOPUP 8439886549 | 000000 | 15.00 DR - 14076.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 | UPVDRI331431449170/Amazon | 444009 | 155,00 DR - 13921.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 PPV ?g;?gg%ﬁ%%g%ﬁgﬁ‘f”dra 000000  [t0000-00DR - 3921.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 oR Aﬁ;’gGC:RSF'TFZ Ay 000000  |1000.00 DR - 2921.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 UP'gﬁﬁg};&:ﬁﬁ;ﬁ’lﬁgﬁ‘rya 000000 | 50.00 DR - 2871.20 CR
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10-11-23 10-11-23 UPK?\EE%%?OQ??;%%?%E /ﬁ'\F','I(AJ 000000 | 760.00 DR - 2111.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 léi:;?gﬁﬁ%;yﬁ%%g%’,ﬁ”;zt 000000 | 105.00 DR - 2006.20 CR
10-11-23 101123 |UPIDRISOBOSITBAZO2SMIRAS 000000 | 40.00 DR - 1966.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 UPIf/ﬁ@?iﬂiﬁi;gn?;:lzssliﬂ\glljs 000000 | 70.00 DR - 1896.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 Pgi'ﬁﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁ;ﬁﬁé fC'PI 000000 | 70.00 DR - 1826.20 CR
10-11-23 10-11-23 | UPVDR/368031866609/Amazon| 05600 | 179,00 DR - 1647.20 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 Ui'é ?ﬁéﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁ?ﬂfi?gfgg% €| 000000 |957.15DR - 690.05 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 UP:\//I?\I'X‘T’<3§|§/%%1998%21£SQ8YU 000000 | 300.00 DR - 390.05 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 uPm%iségg;sgong;%egz;ﬁ(D)Yu 000000 - 1.00 CR 391.05 CR
11-11-23 111123 VP CRESISISI0SNERASY Yl 000000 - 301.00CR | 692.05CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 UP'E&?&%@%@%@%’Q&‘QND 000000 | 30.00 DR - 662.05 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 gzxg%g%%gsg&{fgiﬁgﬁ 000000 | 29.00 DR - 633.05 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 | YPY ?gg;};;igﬁzsﬂé?ig“a' 000000 | 500.00 DR - 133.05 CR
11-11-23 11-11-23  |YPY Sﬁéﬁ%ﬁgiigggggzg&%y”m 000000 - 500.00 CR | 633.05CR
11-11-23 11-11-23 UP"g@ﬁéﬁiggggggﬁgrm 000000 | 170.00 DR - 463.05 CR
12-11-23 12-11-23 lMP5331600'7N6?687 6364850 | 000000 - 1.01 CR 464.06 CR
12-11-23 121123 |UFCRSSIE03008220/RADYY! 000000 - 35200CR | 816.06 CR
12-11-23 12-11-23 U?L%’;;’é%é%ﬁ;%%ﬁ%“ 000000 | 40.00 DR - 776.06 CR
12-11-23 12-11-23 UP}éig§f915661§51§62§§27/ﬁgbl_:‘gshi 000000 | 50.00 DR - 726.06 CR
12-11-23 12-11-23 Upgilieillwejéifnfgfs% 'nga” 000000 | 50.00 DR - 676.06 CR
12-11-23 12-11-23 UPXE'?A?\?SS?S%?_Z‘;%?J&FM 000000 | 450.00 DR - 226.06 CR
13-11-23 13-11-23 UPX;EG?&?::;K%%ESC 000000 - 885.00 CR | 1111.06 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
14-11-23 14-11-23 UP'ﬁ?gfgé?gj:;fgg%*%ﬁ% 000000 | 60.00 DR - 1051.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 UPé’BEf’?&%;;?ﬁ%’jﬁga” 000000 | 10.00 DR - 1041.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 Upéﬁﬁff,\lﬂ%:;ﬁfg%sﬁga” 000000 20.00 DR - 1021.06 CR
14-11-23 141123 |UPY ?féggg};%ﬁssgggﬁ\%’m'\“ 000000 | 50.00 DR - 971.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 P%Tgﬁﬁﬂ%t‘;?%ﬁgé J/ﬁlo 000000 | 20.00 DR - 951.06 CR
14-11-23 14.11-23  |UPY %'TgsllAS,\j;E%%iSS‘g;ﬁg“mar 000000 | 60.00 DR - 891.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 Lﬁé’gﬁ@%ﬁ;gﬁg%ﬁ“& 000000 | 135.00 DR - 756.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 Upmiﬁéii%‘ﬁg?;ﬁgﬁﬁﬁw 000000 | 50.00 DR - 706.06 CR
14-11-23 141123 |YPY DRggg%ga‘%gi”des"/' 000000 | 29.00 DR - 677.06 CR
14-11-23 14-11-23 UP'/T'?/?Igi}gr?;ﬁjggf?i/z(ﬁ“Sh 000000 | 500.00 DR - 177.06 CR
15-11-23 15-11-23 UP&’BEG%?S?;%J&%%Q” 000000 | 15.00 DR - 162.06 CR
15-11-23 15-11-23 gmgggg%%%%t%%%%@gg 000000 | 100.00 DR - 62.06 CR
16-11-23 16-11-23 UP&’Bﬁ?ﬁﬁ%ﬁ;ﬁgﬁ%ﬁgm 000000 | 10.00 DR - 52.06 CR
16-11-23 16-11-23 UP'ﬁ?gifaog:giggfz%g“s“ 000000 - 300.00CR | 352.06 CR
16-11-23 16-11-23 UP,'é”'il'/?éfég/lg?gSg%ls?E;léz;ﬁgYU 000000 | 252.06 DR - 100.00 CR
16-11-23 16-11-23 uPm%isggﬁzsgzgsggslzgﬁ(D)Yu 000000 | 100.00 DR - 0.00
17-11-23 17-11-23 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 3.00 CR 3.00 CR
17-11-23 17-11-23 CRINT DB 000000 3.00 DR - 0.00
21-11-23 21-11-23 UPm%fég/lsi%%g?éz;ﬁgw 000000 - 20000.00 CR | 20000.00 CR
21-11-23 21-11-23 upmﬁﬁaﬁﬁgggsﬁsﬁgvu 000000  [t0000-00DR - 10000.00 CR
21-11-23 21-11-23 UP'@E?S;%%;;ZS%@RIAORSH 000000  [F0000-00DR - 0.00
28-11-23 28-11-23 UP'ﬁ?{gﬁ;}gﬁgg%ﬁ“Sh 000000 - 80.00 CR 80.00 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
28-11-23 28-11-23 UPm%i?é@%‘g%%%ﬁ;ﬁgw 000000 | 80.00 DR - 0.00
01-12-23 01-12-23 umg:rgg/?gggolgg:;@g#tsh 000000 - 15.00 CR 15.00 CR
01-12-23 01-12-23 U';'i;?lg’gf‘a3n5a1n§%§f?ﬁ\l%’¥‘é5h 000000 15.00 DR - 0.00
10-12-23 10-12-23 Uﬂéglggfgf;ggggggsf/@gﬁfh 000000 - 100.00CR | 100.00 CR
10-12-23 10-12-23 Upgﬁgsim;goggfggﬁ\lvgm 000000 | 60.00 DR - 40.00 CR
10-12-23 10-12-23 UPK'/DPFﬁ:;’A“/:;;f’ml;‘Z;:‘/ﬁg'éEND 000000 | 30.00 DR - 10.00 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 [N CICOOINITCNSITTOZA 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 15010.00 CR
12-12-23 121203 WPV ?BRAfggﬁ%‘é%%%‘igﬁ‘f”dra 000000  [t0000-00DR - 5010.00 CR
12-12-23 121223 [IPV '?gfgg%%%g%%ﬁgﬁ‘f”dra 000000  |1500.00 DR - 3510.00 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 |UPIDRIS3A02A9B722TISHASHA| 000000 | 800.00 DR - 2710.00 CR
121223 12-12-23 UP'/T'?/Fé’ig‘gsggﬁgsgé{/ﬁ&’SH 000000 | 400.00 DR - 2310.00 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 UPm%fgg/lgﬁsg;%?ggz;ﬁCD)YU 000000 - 25.05CR | 2335.05CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 UTP;/C ?gé?ﬁfff;ggig%is'\? 000000 | 155.00 DR - 2180.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 D‘;E}ﬁ'?é?;’ggéggggé%gjﬁ’E 000000 | 50.00 DR - 2130.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 Lif;ﬁﬂﬁﬁggfﬁf;giﬁgf; 000000 | 1200.00 DR - 930.05 CR
12-12-23 121223 WPV ?gi?ééﬁ%é%%ﬁgﬁ‘f”dra 000000 | 560.00 DR - 370.05 CR
12-12-23 12:12:23 |00 O o *| 000000 - 500.00CR | 870.05CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 T?\fgé%%f@}ggfggggggg%gn 000000 | 30.00 DR - 840.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 UP'QW%;%%%%%%%‘};@T?“ Pl 000000 | 100.00 DR - 740.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 U;FL/ ﬁi’;’;’f;ﬁi}ﬁ%éﬁsgx 000000 | 190.00 DR - 550.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 U;’FL/ ﬁ’éggfgjigj?éé@?gg 000000 | 100.00 DR - 450.05 CR
12-12-23 12-12-23 Tk/Jvl?alr/iI/DPRFﬁfva\/?gglzggggégélosrgn 000000 | 110.00 DR - 340.05 CR
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12-12-23 12-12-23 Upgslieifﬂisgifnﬁgigﬁsga” 000000 | 20.00 DR - 320.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12-23 Upg‘a/'_‘;ﬁug;ﬁgrlt%mga” 000000 | 20.00 DR - 300.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12.23 |UFCRSSTOOSRBOSPRADYY 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 2300.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12-23 UP"%‘ng‘}&%ﬁﬁ;gﬁ{ghﬁgham 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 1300.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12-23 Uf,'ggﬁﬁfp‘g{;%ﬁzg /'EF;,TU 000000 | 50.00 DR - 1250.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12-23 UP'ﬁ?g;é%i;gggigg;‘f&""zs 000000 | 25.00 DR - 1225.05 CR
13-12-23 13-12-23 U'Z”u Dﬁéﬁ&fﬁyﬁ?ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁggﬁ” 000000 | 20.00 DR - 1205.05 CR
14-12-23 14-12-23 UF(;'/U 355?@?5;%%5(115%7?;&” 000000 | 20.00 DR - 1185.05 CR
14-12-23 14-12-23 UPJ’SWS;‘;%%%%%%%’:A'/\‘N%DK 000000 | 70.00 DR - 1115.05 CR
14-12-23 14-12-23 UP'ﬁfjgg%ﬁ%gﬁg@ﬁg'zs 000000 | 30.00 DR - 1085.05 CR
14-12-23 14.12-p3 | UPVDR/334857533887/Amazon| 05600 | 155,00 DR - 930.05 CR
14-12-23 14-12-23 U%?5%3;2%5%21%38;IT 000000 | 80.00 DR - 850.05 CR
14-12-23 14.12-23 UV ?gﬁég%%‘é%é%ﬁgﬁl‘f”dra 000000 | 750.00 DR - 100.05 CR
151223 | 1512-23 U'E';Bﬁgé‘;iﬁfff?gfégagga 000000 | 70.00 DR : 30.05 CR
15-12-23 15-12-23 gg:ﬁ?g%g:gﬁ%g%gﬁ 000000 | 29.00 DR - 1.05CR
24-12-23 24-12-23 UPm%fssa?%%?g;ﬁ?U 000000 1.00 DR - 0.05 CR
24-12-23 24-12.23 |IPICHISISBIBISTEOSTRADYU 000000 - 15.00 CR 15.05 CR
24-12-23 24-12.23 |UPY ?}%’fgﬁﬁ;ﬁggﬁﬁ{lﬂgﬁy”m 000000 | 15.05DR - 0.00
25-12-23 25.12-23 INTEREST CREDIT 000000 - 3.00 CR 3.00 CR
29-12-23 29-12-23 UP'(AC,\EQ:S%%S?;?%%{] Ft)i/FfJAPEI)YU 000000 - 29.00 CR 32.00 CR
29-12-23 29-12-23 UFF,’r'é %ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ ;‘,{'&K 000000 | 29.00 DR - 3.00 CR
01-01-24 01-01-24 UPm%%;;@%Sg%%‘gﬁ;ﬁgYU 000000 3.00 DR - 0.00
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12-01-24 12:01-24 N0 TGP CNSSEZ0 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 15000.00 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 prﬁgigg%ggﬁ%ﬂﬁ% 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 13000.00 CR
13-01-24 130124 |OF CREOR3SABA08ERADYY 000000 - 558.00 CR | 13558.00 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UPyggé‘}grlnﬁiiz@liggg‘;ii”” 000000 | 329.00 DR - 13229.00 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UP'ﬁ?ﬁ%}iﬁiﬁfﬁfﬁ%@.“h 000000 | 400.00 DR - 12829.00 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 uPyggeég?mg:zﬁcgszggisqiznw 000000 | 286.35 DR - 12542.65 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 |YPV E,s/;‘&fs:yztgm‘q’qigé%ﬁﬁf'\")/ 000000 | 180.00 DR - 12362.65 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UPyF,DYFfr/fA%j;t‘:’T‘:’Sg%E’S,’\IBgEESH 000000 | 150.00 DR - 12212.65 CR
13-01-24 13-01-24 UP'ﬁsggéf’éiggggigégfﬁéﬁs 000000 | 20.00 DR - 12192.65 CR
13-01-24 130124 | oo p e oo | 0o000p  [FOO9%-00 PR - 2192.65 CR
13-01-24 130124 | |\ ocioon 0N ooy | 000000 | 219265 DR - 0.00
21-01-24 21-01-24 UP'f%‘gggf;fgfgggﬁﬁ?EE 000000 - 250.00CR | 250.00 CR
21-01-24 21.01-24 | UPVDR/438790291915/Amazon | 440064 | 239.00 DR - 11.00 CR
22-01-24 22-01-24 UPm%t%sgﬂgsggigﬁ?U 000000 | 11.00 DR - 0.00
29-01-24 29.01.24 | UPV/334601170305/nuclei@sbi | 55440 - 155.00CR | 155.00 CR
31-01-24 31-01-24 UP:ﬁg’;&iﬁ:ﬁ‘;ﬁ?&%ﬁ%ﬂzon 000000 - 286.35CR | 441.35CR
01-02-24 01-02-24 UPé’BE?f&%:;ﬁ?ggﬁg“ 000000 15.00 DR - 426.35 CR
01-02-24 01-02-24 | UPVDR/A39899434065/Amazon | 444009 | 23900 DR - 187.35 CR
01-02-24 01-02-24 U'Z'/u D/E\/(“T(ﬁ/z;:yifnzsggsga” 000000 | 20.00 DR - 167.35 CR
02-02-24 02-02-24 UP'gEg‘*ﬁgZﬁ?ﬁ:ggﬁﬂSAR' 000000 | 10.00 DR - 157.35 CR
02-02-24 02-02-24 UPé’BEfTOa%:ﬁ?ns;r‘i%Fjﬁga” 000000 | 118.00 DR - 39.35 CR
02-02-24 02-02-24 U'7;2%‘}83f;gzﬁggmghggaj 000000 | 10.00 DR - 29.35 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgeque Debit Credit Balance
UPI/DR/403315805697/AKHILES
02-02-24 02-02-24 HIVESBI0422084359IN0 000000 | 29.00 DR - 0.35 CR
UPI/CR/403773012679/DWARIK
06-02-24 06-02-24 nSBINAwaraptalUP! 000000 . 1000.00 CR | 1000.35 CR
UPI/DR/403719781341/AKHILES
06-02-24 06-02-24 HIVESB/0422084359IN0 000000 | 100.00 DR ; 900.35 CR
UPI/DR/403898997480/Axis
07-02-24 07-02-24 B /UTIBfeecharge/2240 000000 | 239.00 DR ; 661.35 CR
UPI/DR/403811815122/PRADYU
07-02-24 07-02-24 N AT N 000000 | 400.00 DR - 261.35 CR
UPI/DR/403811882116/KUNJ
07-02-24 07-02:24 | ED R 2B LN 000000 | 60.00 DR ; 201.35 CR
UPI/DR/403907727913/Raman
08-02-24 08-02-24 UPYTMIpaytmarL7dING 000000 | 20.00 DR - 181.35 CR
08-02-24 | 08-02-24 |UPVDRI403907899343/Amazon | 550000 | 179.00 DR . 2.35 CR
UPI/DR/404317792903/Mr
12-02-24 12-02-24 orady IDIB/8436686545/NO 000000 1.00 DR - 1.35CR
12-02-24 12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317792903 000000 ; 1.00 CR 2.35CR
UPI/DR/404317795430/Mr
12-02-24 12-02-24 prady IDIB/8436686549/NO 000000 1.00 DR - 1.35CR
12-02-24 12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317795430 000000 - 1.00 CR 2.35CR
UPI/DR/404317656291/pradyum
12-02-24 12-02-24 IDIB oradycrntinin 000000 1.00 DR ; 1.35CR
12-02-24 12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317656291 000000 . 1.00 CR 2.35CR
UPI/CR/404445914927/DWARIK
13-02-24 13-02-24 nSBIN/dorarKanra/UP 000000 ; 20000.00 CR | 20002.35 CR
UPI/DR/404412438120/Pradyum
13-02-24 13-02-24 o e ooms 000000 1.00 DR - 20001.35 CR
UPI/DR/404412451825/Pradyum
13-02-24 13-02-24 o e rad 000000  |5000.00 DR ) 15001.35 CR
UPI/CR/404424857557/PRADYU
13-02-24 13-02-24 MIN/BARB pradtymnt/OP] 000000 . 5000.00 CR | 20001.35 CR
13-02-24 | 13-02-24 | UPVDR/404454092178/AU 000000  |5000.00 DR : 15001.35 CR
Small/ICIC/ausmallfin/Payme
13-02-24 13-02-24 UPI/CR/404454239757/AU 000000 ; 5000.00 CR | 20001.35CR
Small/ICIC/ausmallfin/Razor
UPI/DR/404483409029/MOBIKW
13-02-24 13-02-24 POk Av 000000 5.00 DR - 19996.35 CR
UPI/CR/404415841289/PRADYU
13-02-24 13-02-24 RPN 000000 ) 500CR | 20001.35CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
13-02-24 13-02-24 [N CEOPICRSO92352 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 35001.35 CR
13-02-24 13-02-24 UP'@;A‘S’;&%%%%SS%@E\SND 000000  [*°000-00DR - 1.35CR
13-02-24 130224 | |\ 0caoaaoon oo masengs | 000000 - 5000.00 CR | 5001.35 CR
13-02-24 13-02-24 uPm%iogglzé%og%%%%/z;ﬁgYu 000000  |5000.00 DR - 1.35CR
13-02-24 13-02-24 Up'ﬁm‘ggﬁfgggzggﬁl’fw 000000 1.00 DR - 0.35CR
13-02-24 13-02-24 UPI/REV/404422009704 000000 - 1.00 CR 1.35CR
14-02-24 14-02-24 Up'ﬁg/éﬁgzsﬁéfgs SHASHAL 000000 - 60.00 CR 61.35 CR
14-02-24 14-02-24 UZ,IAIDFTéi%S/lsﬁ?:Z@ySPTD 000000 | 60.00 DR - 1.35CR
14-02-24 140224 | |\ ocso 4522{,3'\'43016 Jegogs7a | 000000 - 1.00 CR 2.35 CR
15-02-24 15-02-24 Upaﬁgﬁ?\fggi‘;zg%;gfg%;w 000000 - 1.00 CR 3.35 CR
16-02-24 16-02-24  |UPY i%‘;ﬁgﬁﬁigggﬂﬁm 000000 - 20000.00 CR | 20003.35 CR
16-02-24 16:02:24 | 0P DO TIZAZB0S0/RADYY oo00pp (1000900 PR - 10003.35 CR
16-02-24 16-02-24 UPm%ioé‘;@?g%%z‘g;ﬁ?U 000000  [FO000-00 DR - 3.35CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 Upmﬁgg‘ggiggggg;gigw 000000 - 76.00 CR 79.35 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 K%ﬂ;igﬁf};;;gfffgg@;% 000000 | 35.00 DR - 44.35 CR
17-02-24 17-02-24 UP&%?é10§3&639958783665/55ﬁ(D)YU 000000 - 100.00CR | 144.35CR
17-02-24 17-02-24  |YPV /%f\’ﬁe‘gféé;gggg%mg*(“ 000000 | 100.00 DR - 44.35 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UP'/PC/FXI‘EOFfiffgfgfggg‘ﬂ\F‘,lDEE 000000 - 240.00CR | 284.35CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UP&%?éioggllzgﬁ(Sg%?Gng;ﬁCD)YU 000000 - 5363.00 CR | 5647.35CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UP}g’?&%g%ﬁg&%@ﬁg“ggam 000000 | 200.00 DR - 5447.35 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UP'{\'AD '/?F{ﬁﬁ/t%i?é%fié%/HNUgHA 000000 | 10.00 DR - 5437.35 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UF;/U 35@‘?@?5;;2&%%332&” 000000 5.00 DR - 5432.35 CR
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT Date : 25-03-24

Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance

18-02-24 18-02-24 uPl&cha;ggﬁ[?/ﬁg;gzgggmgvu 000000 - 1.00 CR 5433.35 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 |YPY Dﬁjl“é’gif:jfuorﬁﬁisiady”m 000000 1.00 DR - 5432.35 CR
18-02-24 18-02-24 UPI/REV/404923028058 000000 - 1.00 CR 5433.35 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 UFg/u ?Eé“fﬁ?gfﬁfnﬁi%%ga” 000000 | 30.00 DR - 5403.35 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 Updflﬁggg%g?gggggll\gx\l%m 000000 | 10.00 DR - 5393.35 CR
19-02-24 190224 | o 4050153\'6?905/9873302 000000 - 918.00 CR | 6311.35CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 U?/Ef%‘@igt%ﬂfgﬁ/&@ﬁ'? 000000 | 200.00 DR - 6111.35 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 UFQ/ES#@Z%?%?;;@’M@';EH 000000 | 100.00 DR - 6011.35 CR
19-02-24 19-02-24 UP¥'3S’5‘£€?§$U4;‘:&2;/AJ#SH 000000 | 500.00 DR - 5511.35 CR
19-02-24 19-02:24 |IFDREOSTIBSSAI08/RADYY 000000 | 5511.00 DR - 0.35 CR

19-02-24 19-02-24 UPm%fsg}ﬁsfgsg%%lsf;ﬁ?U 000000 - 1.00 CR 1.35CR

19-02-24 190224 | ooy, 40”5\'(')319590077 x| 000000 1.00 DR - 0.35CR

21-02-24 21.02-24 Upﬁﬁgggfj’:fuﬁzﬁﬁﬁfs” 000000 - 300.00CR | 300.35CR
21-02-24 21-02-24 UPm%%:sgﬂfg%ﬁggﬁ?U 000000 | 300.00 DR - 0.35CR

21-02-24 21.02-24 VPV i%‘g%ﬁiﬁggfﬁﬁﬁm 000000 - 3000.00 CR | 3000.35CR
21-02-24 21-02-24 UP"SE/S;E@?%’;?;‘:}‘; S/SFA,ISHA 000000 - 800.00 CR | 3800.35 CR
21-02-24 21-02-24 UP}ﬁ?g?gf%?jgfgg%gfgep 000000 | 3000.00 DR - 800.35 CR
22-02-24 22.02-24 UP'{B?Qggfggggzgggll\Qf@”AF 000000 | 50.00 DR - 750.35 CR
22-02-24 22-02-24 UEVE%";Z?J%%?}?S;;’;’S'SQY 000000 | 50.00 DR - 700.35 CR
22:0224 | 22-02-24 UE';Bﬁg‘%iziﬂf?gf@aé‘ga 000000 | 45.00 DR . 655.35 CR
22-02-24 22-02-24 ;Z&g?ﬁﬁgﬁﬁgﬁg% 000000 | 45.00 DR - 610.35 CR
23-02-24 23-02-24 UPlz?géfﬁf:fslo3ffs74ggg\r/a'mAS 000000 - 4000.00 CR | 4610.35 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
23-02-24 23-02-24 PV Dgiféfjf;ﬁfvﬁ/’ﬁg‘l’bham 000000 | 4000.00 DR - 610.35 CR
23-02-24 23.02-24 | UPVDR/442024122605/Amazon | 554400 | 1500 DR - 595.35 CR
23-02-24 23-02-24 UPSIDBRA/‘F‘{%F;?Q%%%%%%‘ZQ%%TA 000000 | 250.00 DR - 345.35 CR
23-02-24 23-02-24 uTTx%FXég?g%gggéggmgh 000000 | 50.00 DR - 295.35 CR
24-02-24 24-02-24 K%PA;/ADE//:?55}81350539772%107/{;%\8 000000 | 200.00 DR - 95.35 CR
24-02-24 24-02-24 UP}G%Téj‘?gf%?fgfgfmgr?zdéep 000000 | 40.00 DR - 55.35 CR
25-02-24 25.02-24 %Zg%?ﬁ?psgltfn?riggﬁ\%ega 000000 | 50.00 DR - 5.35 CR
26-02-24 26.02-24 | UPIDR/A42327891041/Amazon | 544 5.00 DR - 0.35 CR
27-02-24 27-02-24 UP'/TC/BRfFSSISa%ggsSSglsigégA/%ﬁSH 000000 - 10000.00 CR | 10000.35 CR
27-02-24 27:02:24 |20 O o | 000000 [10000-00BR - 0.35 CR
28-02-24 28-02-24  |UPY i%‘gﬁg@gﬁigéﬁ{f‘?ﬂlmm 000000 - 500.00 CR | 500.35 CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP¥?PRFff‘V?/?§j§§ggg§23§'j§am 000000 | 200.00 DR - 300.35 CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP¥?PRFffv?/?gf§33g8§5421é'fjgam 000000 | 250.00 DR - 50.35 CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UPm%%gg@g%%%%@;@(D)YU 000000 - 477.00CR | 527.35CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP'}Q?Eé“soggff’s:fgggﬁ\%KAJ 000000 | 10.00 DR - 517.35 CR
29-02-24 29-02-24 UP'G/B/'E,/\‘(‘%%SJ?”?SE’S% faman | 000000 | 20.00DR - 497.35 CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 %?gggg‘}g%ﬁg%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁg 000000 | 18.00 DR - 479.35 CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 UP&’%&?&};;&‘SJ&%%Q&” 000000 | 10.00 DR - 469.35 CR
01-03-24 01-03-24 | UPV Dﬁﬁgﬁgﬁgf_ﬁﬁoog'e 000000 | 30.00 DR - 439.35 CR
02-03-24 02-03-24 %Zg%?ﬁ?p%?%%ﬁgiﬁ\%egéa 000000 | 20.00 DR - 419.35 CR
02-03-24 02-03-24 Ungslé‘gg%gﬁgigg%wgu 000000 | 18.00 DR - 401.35 CR
02-03-24 02-03-24 U';'/E%",:*Bgi;ﬁﬁgf;gj/ﬁg'g@ 000000 | 20.00 DR - 381.35 CR
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02-03-24 02-03-24 | UPVDR/A42833582843/Amazon | 440009 | 23900 DR - 142.35 CR
03-03-24 03-03-24 Ungl'i,@‘g&%giggfz‘gfliﬂlsH 000000 | 10.00 DR - 132.35 CR
04-03-24 04-03-24 Upﬁﬁgggj‘::;ulsﬁﬁ/ﬂ#s'* 000000 | 50.00 DR - 82.35 CR

04-03-24 | 04-03-24 |°TVCR! i%jfuzﬁ%%ggg GOOGLE 500000 . 6.00 CR 88.35 CR

04-03-24 04-03-24 | UPIDR/A43035937176/Amazon | 544 12.00 DR - 76.35 CR

05-03-24 05-03-24 Upﬁﬁﬁg‘ggf’;:;uzslh?wlﬁJ#SH 000000 - 50.00 CR 126.35 CR
05-03-24 05-03-24 | R oo © 000000 - 250.00CR | 376.35CR
05-03-24 05-03-24 TiL\JNZ': 5;;’,?&?8533383;35{%' 000000 | 200.00 DR - 176.35 CR
06-03-24 06-03-24 UE'/EE%‘;E‘;%???;SE/NHOREQY 000000 | 50.00 DR - 126.35 CR
07-03-24 07-0324 |YPV i%‘g’ﬁ;ﬁ;ﬁ:&gi?&DﬂfF"K 000000 - 500.00CR | 626.35CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 |YPV i%‘g)lﬁ;gfvgfiigg};/DﬂlAR'K 000000 - 1600.00 CR | 2226.35CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 |YPV 2%3?;3\?;‘:&23@)’;’,?R'K 000000  |1600.00 DR - 626.35 CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 |YPV i%‘gﬁgfgﬁi;ﬁgﬂf“ 000000 - 1600.00 CR | 2226.35CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 |YPV 2'%‘;,%3332?&2%'3%?'?”( 000000  |1600.00 DR - 626.35 CR
07-03-24 07-0324 |YPV i%‘gﬁ;ﬁ@iﬁﬂﬁfgﬂﬁm 000000 - 1600.00 CR | 2226.35CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 UPX?;;?S? dﬁ:r?”fgp?fa%%\;vrﬁsm 000000 | 1600.00 DR - 626.35 CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 iﬂ@ﬁ@?&ﬁgggg%l’;ﬁg 000000 | 450.00 DR - 176.35 CR
07-03-24 07-03-24 | UPVDR/A43339595507/Amazon | 440060 | 1900 DR - 157.35 CR
08-03-24 08-03-24 UP'gﬁg‘ggﬁ}:ﬁi‘;ﬁﬁfg%@Nc 000000 | 15.00 DR - 142.35 CR
08-03-24 08-03-24 PL:;;/y ?lg’éegiggggggigmg 000000 1.00 DR - 141.35 CR
08-03-24 08-03-24 UPI/REV/406822523016 000000 - 1.00 CR 142.35 CR
09-03-24 09-03-24 U%’Zﬁggg?;ggjgjgg%m;fu 000000 | 10.00 DR - 132.35 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
09-03-24 09-03-24 |UPV i%‘;ﬁg@iﬁgg%/?ﬂfm*( 000000 - 570.00CR | 702.35CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 UP:\//:?\I%‘I‘DOFZE%%%Z%SS/EQBYU 000000 1.00 DR - 701.35 CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 Up'gggf’,@ﬁiﬁ:jﬁ@,’\lmw 000000 | 98.00 DR - 603.35 CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 UFg/u D/Ffé‘;“ﬁfpf’;ﬁfni‘ﬁ%?sg‘f” 000000 | 40.00 DR - 563.35 CR
10-03-24 10-03-24 UF()S”U D/FFf\/(“TO,\;?s:ﬁfngg%F;Srglan 000000 10.00 DR - 553.35 CR
10-03-24 100324 | oo 407022'7'\'4'383 /0000000 | 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 1553.35CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 UPg/DSRB/ﬁ\T/g‘;%%glg‘i%%//'\T"ZALJ&SA 000000 | 500.00 DR - 1053.35 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 PV %F{A/égégigggﬁg%gﬁmh 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 53.35 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 VPV i%ﬂgg@?ggjﬁgﬁﬁsﬁyum 000000 - 500.00 CR | 553.35CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 Upg?ﬁg‘s/g?vs;f;é%ﬁ% oA 000000 | 500.00 DR - 53.35 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 UFg/u ?Eé‘%}g:ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%?ﬁg‘lan 000000 | 25.00 DR - 28.35 CR
11-03-24 110324 | oo senas | 000000 - 350.00CR | 378.35CR
11-03-24 11-03-24  |YPY Cn%’l‘g)g i)‘:;gjg:ﬁﬁgﬁy”m 000000 - 31.00 CR 409.35 CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 UP%S’S‘%};;;&%‘:S&?J#SH 000000 - 150.00CR | 559.35CR
11-03-24 11-03-24 Up'é?gggfslh‘i‘f;fggﬁﬁgﬁfm 000000 | 500.00 DR - 59.35 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 |UPVDRI443844834169/Amazon | 450009 | 1500 DR - 4435 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 INB 000000 - 1060.00 CR | 1104.35CR
IMPS407213853806/0000000
12-03-24 12-03-24 UPI//?NRSE%?.?;%%%%% '\Ié'g':so"d 000000 | 500.00 DR - 604.35 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 UPKAD,\?/E?AO;ZB%?&@%?Q Ft’i/FfJAP'?YU 000000 | 500.00 DR - 104.35 CR
12-03-24 12-03-24 UP',(AD,\'E’B"’X;ZB?S%%?J?{] Ft)i/FfJAPEI)YU 000000 | 104.00 DR - 0.35 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24  |UPY i%‘gﬁﬁ\gﬁ%?&t’ﬂfR'K 000000 - 2400.00 CR | 2400.35CR
13-03-24 130324 |UPV 2%‘;@5@2?&;??;?&?“ 000000 | 400.00 DR - 2000.35 CR
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Txn Date Value Date Description Ref/f\:lgc'eque Debit Credit Balance
13-03-24 13-03-24 UP,'\%?F’,‘:’JO,\T 3?89453494;89635/552\3YU 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 0.35 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24 NEFT*IC;(;%%?%?_%);(L:JI\QS4OO634 000000 - 15000.00 CR | 15000.35 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24 UPL’?gé‘mf:fsgl“fglfgg\gPNIAS 000000 | 4000.00 DR - 11000.35 CR
13-03-24 13-03-24 upv/BE/gX/?ri;%s@sl}C?:m JSI_iV'AX 000000 | 2000.00 DR - 9000.35 CR
14-03-24 140324 | |\ 0c oD o o0sagg | 000000 - 2000.00 CR | 11000.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UP'KADNF%Q@T‘/%%%S@??@PGF;@SYU 000000 | 1000.00 DR - 10000.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UP;@;@Q;‘;&@%}‘;}@HSEAB 000000 | 20.00 DR - 9980.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UP',E;@‘;Z}%;%?%?@”Q?AB 000000 6.00 DR - 9974.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UP;’;’;@ZZ}‘;@E?E?@?@“QEAB 000000 5.00 DR - 9969.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UP'S'Dlﬁf%j‘s;;?noqﬁﬁgzﬁRA 000000 6.00 DR - 9963.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 P‘ﬂ;’y ?I'_‘g@;j%g;gg;jgmg 000000 1.00 DR - 9962.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UPI/REV/407413793743 000000 - 1.00 CR 9963.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UPm%fgg}sﬁzgegsﬁmﬁgYU 000000 - 691.00 CR | 10654.35CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 UEXE%’;‘S/;‘\‘Ei)z_gzgplé%%ls 000000 | 6590.00 DR - 4064.35 CR
14-03-24 | 14-03-24 uzlfgﬁggzg?fff?g%ga;ga 000000 | 50.00 DR . 4014.35 CR
14-03-24 14-03-24 WPV %Fzégi}yz?ﬂlﬁg%’ ghF‘;Eham 000000 | 700.00 DR - 3314.35 CR
14-03-24 1403-24 | UPVDRISOTIOBODZLBZANSS K| 000000 | 3000.00 DR - 314.35 CR
14-03-24 14.03-24  |UPY CRB/T‘NO/Z‘;’]?\ZZEI?)?@H'VA’ S| 000000 - 4100.00 CR | 4414.35CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 UP'T/:%Z fgﬁ?ﬁig?ﬁ:; ?Iir:‘F’{";"/ Ul 000000 | 100.00 DR - 4314.35 CR
15-03-24 15.03-24 uP||</|D$§$§iggggggf;mgvu 000000 | 500.00 DR - 3814.35 CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 UE'T%FE)’éggﬁ;g%igeﬁ//ApggfL 000000 | 100.00 DR - 3714.35 CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 uP|'<ACNF;g1£|7Ds/éj§gggzggF;F/e£8Yu 000000 - 500.00 CR | 4214.35CR
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15-03-24 15-03-24 UP,'\ﬁllc\l'?éfgg}s?sog%%gffézgﬁgYU 000000 - 1000.00 CR | 5214.35CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 UPm’;&%g@%@%@%‘gﬁ;ﬁgYU 000000  |5214.00 DR - 0.35CR

15-03-24 15-03-24 UPl'fgé‘:ﬁ/7:;820619123748&/3}’;*5 000000 - 1500.00 CR | 1500.35 CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 UP"SZ’ST;@?;@?;& S/SFA,ISHA 000000 - 500.00 CR | 2000.35 CR
15-03-24 15-03-24 UP',(?@Q:;%‘}?&%?Q PReOYU 000000 |2000.00 DR - 0.35 CR

16-03-24 16-03-24 UP%gfgéfﬁyﬂiﬁf’vﬁ;ﬁpﬁs” 000000 - 300.00CR | 300.35CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 | UPIA07461209141/REVERSAL | 55909 - 6590.00 CR | 6890.35 CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 Upﬁﬁg‘gé?::;uzs%?i‘bfﬁlms” 000000 | 300.00 DR - 6590.35 CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 Upgegé?gfffsso‘n’ffszfg Q\L’J'PNIAS 000000 | 1500.00 DR - 5090.35 CR
16-03-24 16:03-24 |/PIDRIEQTOSS6S8504/SHASHA 000000 | 500.00 DR - 4590.35 CR
160324 | 16-0324 | YPV DRét‘}ézE%(jI;’/‘:’)iif;/_ Raman | 500000 | 500.00 DR . 4090.35 CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 uP:ﬁ);gfgggsugkzalzl?g/g/“gHs 000000 | 300.00 DR - 3790.35 CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 UP',(AD,\'E’B"’XEGB?S:;%%?[’] oYYl 000000 | 100.00 DR - 3690.35 CR
16-03-24 16-03-24 UP'LD/'élsggigﬁ%iiﬁggﬂﬁEE 000000  |3000.00 DR - 690.35 CR
17-03-24 | 17-03-24 Upgi\s;ﬁgf%go‘;?gggﬁggs"E 000000 . 6.00 CR 696.35 CR
17-03-24 17-03-24 U2’3%484;3;5%?i’%’?&"ﬂl""” 000000 | 15.00 DR - 681.35 CR
17-03-24 17-03-24 | /PVPRIAOTTIES08544IKULDEE! 50000 1.00 DR - 680.35 CR
17-03-24 | 17-03-24 Pr‘ég}@%’g?p;ﬁ;?ﬁgﬁgg?ne 000000 | 15.00 DR . 665.35 CR
18-03-24 180324 | |\ 0y 0 e neeae | 000000 - 11400CR | 779.35CR
18-03-24 18-03-24 UVPE'//BE’S“QE?/?%“:’SSZ/E AT | 00000 | 770.00 DR - 9.35 CR

19-03-24 19-03-24 [NoT 1 (SIEONS09 CIISAOL94L 000000 - 95.89 CR 105.24 CR
19-03-24 190324 [N L O O ot 000000 - 100.00CR | 205.24 CR
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UPI/DR/407913535015/RISHIKE
19-03-24 19-03-24 SIBARBITShIPL@INO RE 000000 | 200.00 DR ; 524 CR
22-03-24 22-03-24 | UPIDRI408213873794/Raman | 555, 5.00 DR - 0.24 CR

Gu/YESB/paytmqr17d/NO

Please do not share your ATM Debit/Credit card number, PIN(Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS,

phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information

** This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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